
 TERM DATES 2023/2024 
 
 Autumn Term 2023  Staff Training: Mon 4 and Tue 5 Sept 2023 
      Term Begins: Wed 6 Sept 2023 
      4+ Assessments Fri 13 Oct 2023 (school closed) 
      Half Term:  Mon 16 Oct to Fri 27 Oct 2023 (incl.) 
      Term Ends:  Fri 15 Dec 2023 (noon finish) 

 
Spring Term 2024                        Staff Training: Fri 5 Jan 2024 

      Term Begins: Mon 8 Jan 2024 
      Half Term:  Mon 12 Feb to Fri 16 Feb 2024 (incl.) 
      Term Ends:  Wed 27 Mar 2024 (noon finish) 
 

Summer Term 2024                     Staff Training: Wed 17 Apr 2024 
      Term Begins: Thu 18 Apr 2024 
      Staff Training: Fri 24 May 2024 (school closed) 
      Half Term:  Mon 27 May to Fri 31 May 2024 (incl.) 
      Term Ends:  Wed 10 Jul 2024 


